



Progression		
2021-07-31_0045	1,765 growth ac	1,765 total ac
2021-08-01_1300	1,014 growth ac	2,780 total ac
2021-08-02_0145	4,547 growth ac	7,327 total ac
2021-08-02_1530	1,283 growth ac	8,610 total ac
2021-08-02_2230	5,181 growth ac	13,791 total ac
2021-08-02_2245	1,929 growth ac	15,720 total ac
2021-08-03_2000	2,317 growth ac	18,037 total ac
2021-08-03_2110	1,944 growth ac	19,981 total ac
2021-08-04_1530	1,043 growth ac	21,024 total ac
2021-08-04_2300	2,359 growth ac	23,383 total ac
2021-08-05_1400	1,246 growth ac	24,629 total ac
2021-08-06_1400	2,436 growth ac	27,065 total ac
2021-08-07_0100	1,774 growth ac	28,840 total ac
2021-08-07_1600	1,618 growth ac	30,458 total ac
2021-08-08_0100	940 growth ac	31,398 total ac
2021-08-08_1300	1,433 growth ac	32,831 total ac
2021-08-09_2130	670 growth ac	33,501 total ac
2021-08-09_1600	648 growth ac	34,149 total ac
2021-08-10_2110	1,532 growth ac	35,681 total ac
2021-08-11_1800	684 growth ac	36,364 total ac
2021-08-11_2200	1,252 growth ac	37,617 total ac
2021-08-12_1440	953 growth ac	38,570 total ac
2021-08-12_1800	1,365 growth ac	39,935 total ac
2021-08-12_2140	717 growth ac	40,652 total ac
2021-08-14_0105	2,058 growth ac	42,710 total ac
2021-08-14_0400	215 growth ac	42,925 total ac
2021-08-14_1815	501 growth ac	43,426 total ac
2021-08-15_0045	282 growth ac	43,708 total ac
2021-08-15_1900	3,498 growth ac	47,206 total ac
2021-08-16_0037	4,654 growth ac	51,860 total ac
2021-08-16_1245	16,955 growth ac	68,815 total ac
2021-08-17_0015	28,515 growth ac	97,330 total ac
2021-08-17_1730	7,964 growth ac	105,294 total ac
2021-08-18_0030	2,654 growth ac	107,948 total ac
2021-08-18_1730	4,530 growth ac	112,478 total ac
2021-08-19_0020	850 growth ac	113,328 total ac

PROGRESSION

MCFARLAND CA-SHF-001175 8/20/2021

